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Thursday 25th April Penwith Schools Athletics @ Carn Brea (pm) 

Wednesday 1st May School Games Dodgeball @ Humphry Davy School (3 - 6pm) 

Tuesday 7th May Chance to Compete Cricket (U15 Girls)  @ Grampound (All day) 

 ESAA Athletics Cup (Boys) @ Carn Brea (All day) 

Wednesday 8th May ESAA Athletics Cup (Girls) @ Carn Brea (All day) 

Thursday 9th May Mixed Cricket School Games @ Mounts Bay Academy (3 - 6pm) 

Tuesday 14th May Chance to Compete Cricket (U13 Girls) @ Grampound (All day) 

Wednesday 15th May School Games Boys Softball & Girls Rounders @ St Ives School  

(2:30 - 6pm)  

Thursday 16th May Softball Cricket & Rounders (U15) @ Hayle Academy (3 - 6pm) 

Tuesday 21st May Chance to Compete Cricket (U12 Girls) @ Grampound (All day) 

Thursday 23rd May Softball Cricket & Rounders (U14) @ Mounts Bay Academy (3 - 6pm) 

Thursday 6th June Softball Cricket & Rounders (Y8) @ Cape (3 - 6pm) 

Tuesday 11th June Track & Field Athletics Champions (Y7 & 8) @ Carn Brea (All day) 

Wednesday 12th June Tennis League (Y7 & 8) @ Truro (All day) 

Thursday 13th June Softball Cricket & Rounders (U12) @ Humphry Davy School (3 - 6pm) 

Tuesday 18th June Tennis League (Y9 & 10) @ Truro (All day) 

Thursday 20th June Tennis Friendly @ Mounts Bay Academy (3 - 6pm) 

Wednesday 26th June School Games Day @ Mounts Bay Academy 

 School Games Athletics @ Carn Brea (10 - 2pm) 

Wednesday 10th July Softball Cricket & Rounders (Y7) @ Grampound (All day) 

Friday 12th July Sports Day @ Cape (All day) 

  

  

 Extra cup fixtures will be announced 

  

  

  

  


